9/21/2014

9/28/2014

10/5/2014

10/12/2014

10/19/2014

10/26/2014

11/2/2014

Field 1
Lucky Strikes
Deuces

8:45am
9:55am
11:05am LA Wildcats
12:15pm Buzz Sox
Bye - None

Field 1
LA Bandits
Really Though
11:05am Lucky Strikes
12:15pm Rebels
Bye - Buzz Sox

8:45am
9:55am

Field 1
8:45am  Deuces
9:55am  Rebels
11:05am Really Though
12:15pm X Team

Bye - Envy, LA Bandits

Field 1
Lucky Strikes
Rebels
Envy
Deuces

8:45am
9:55am
11:05am
12:15pm

Bye - Get Lucky!, Sandlot

Field 1
8:45am  Lucky Strikes
9:55am  Envy

11:05am Envy

Bye - Really Though, LA Wildcats, Get Lucky!

Field 1
9:55am  Really Though
11:05am Deuces
12:15pm Envy

Bye - X Team

Field 1
No Games

2014 GLASA Fall Schedule

at Envy

at Lucky Strikes
at LA Bandits
at Sandlot

at Sandlot
at Deuces
at Deuces
at Envy

at Rebels
at Lucky Strikes
at Lucky Strikes
at Playerz

at Rebels

at Envy

at Really Though
at Really Though

at Deuces
at Deuces
at Rebels

at Rebels
at Really Though
at Lucky Strikes

8:45am
9:55am
11:05am
12:15pm

8:45am
9:55am
11:05am
12:15pm

8:45am
9:55am
11:05am
12:15pm

8:45am
9:55am
11:05am
12:15pm

8:45am
9:55am
11:05am
12:15pm

8:45am
9:55am
11:05am
12:15pm

8:45am
9:55am
11:05am
12:15pm

Bye: Deuces, Envy, Rebels, Lucky Strikes, Playerz

11/9/2014 - Fields Closed - Tournament

11/16/2014

11/23/2014

11/30/2014 - Thanksgiving Holiday

Field 1
No Games

Bye - Sandlot
Field 1
No Games

Bye - LA Wildcats, Buzz Sox, Madbatters

8:45am
9:55am
11:05am
12:15pm

8:45am
9:55am
11:05am
12:15pm

12/7/2014 - One Pitch Tournament!!! - All Teams Participating!

Field 2
Rebels
Get Lucky!
Playerz
X Team

Field 2
X Team
Sandlot
MadBatters
LA Wildcats

Field 2
Buzz Sox
Buzz Sox
Sandlot
LA Wildcats

Field 2
LA Wildcats
MadBatters
LA Bandits
Playerz

Field 2
MadBatters
MadBatters
X Team
Playerz

Field 2
Playerz
Get Lucky!
LA Bandits
Sandlot

Field 2
X Team
MadBatters
LA Wildcats
Buzz Sox

Field 2
Get Lucky!
Get Lucky!
Buzz Sox
Playerz

Field 2
LA Bandits
Sandlot
Sandlot
Get Lucky!

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

Really Though
LA Wildcats
Get Lucky!
MadBatters

Get Lucky!
X Team
Playerz
Playerz

Get Lucky!
MadBatters
MadBatters
Sandlot

X Team

LA Wildcats
Playerz
Buzz Sox

LA Bandits
Buzz Sox
Buzz Sox
Sandlot

MadBatters
LA Bandits
LA Wildcats
Buzz Sox

Sandlot
X Team
Get Lucky!
LA Bandits

MadBatters
Buzz Sox

LA Wildcats
LA Wildcats

Playerz
LA Bandits
Get Lucky!
X Team

8:45am
9:55am
11:05am
12:15pm

8:45am
9:55am
11:05am

Field 3

Closed for Maintenance

Field 3

Closed for Maintenance

Field 3

Closed for Maintenance

Field 3

Closed for Maintenance

Field 3

Closed for Maintenance

Field 3

Closed for Maintenance

Field 3
No Games

Field 3
Really Though
Envy
Rebels
LA Bandits

Field 3
Really Though
Lucky Strikes
Deuces

at Envy

at Lucky Strikes
at Deuces

at X Team

at Rebels
at Really Though
at Envy



