## 2014 GLASA Fall Schedule

9/21/2014		Field 1 Lucky Strikes Deuces LA Wildcats Buzz Sox ne	at Envy at Lucky Strikes at LA Bandits at Sandlot	8:45am 9:55am 11:05am 12:15pm		at Really Though at LA Wildcats at Get Lucky! at MadBatters		Field 3 Closed for Mai	ntenance
9/28/2014	8:45am 9:55am 11:05am 12:15pm <b>Bye - Bu</b>		at Sandlot at Deuces at Deuces at Envy		Field 2 X Team Sandlot MadBatters LA Wildcats	at Get Lucky! at X Team at Playerz at Playerz		Field 3 Closed for Mai	ntenance
10/5/2014	12:15pm	Field 1 Deuces Rebels Really Though X Team vy, LA Bandits	at Rebels at Lucky Strikes at Lucky Strikes at Playerz	8:45am 9:55am 11:05am 12:15pm	Field 2 Buzz Sox Buzz Sox Sandlot LA Wildcats	at Get Lucky! at MadBatters at MadBatters at Sandlot		Field 3 Closed for Mai	ntenance
10/12/2014	8:45am 9:55am 11:05am 12:15pm	,	at Rebels at Envy at Really Though at Really Though ot	8:45am 9:55am 11:05am 12:15pm	Field 2 LA Wildcats MadBatters LA Bandits Playerz	at X Team at LA Wildcats at Playerz at Buzz Sox	Field 3 Closed for Maintenance		
10/19/2014	8:45am 9:55am 11:05am		at Deuces at Deuces at Rebels Wildcats, Get Lucky!	8:45am 9:55am 11:05am 12:15pm		at LA Bandits at Buzz Sox at Buzz Sox at Sandlot	Field 3 Closed for Maintenance		
10/26/2014	<b>1</b> 9:55am 11:05am 12:15pm <b>Bye - X</b> 1	Envy	at Rebels at Really Though at Lucky Strikes	8:45am 9:55am 11:05am 12:15pm	Field 2 Playerz Get Lucky! LA Bandits Sandlot	at MadBatters at LA Bandits at LA Wildcats at Buzz Sox	Field 3 Closed for Maintenance		
11/2/2014	Bye: Det	Field 1 No Games uces, Envy, Reb	els, Lucky Strikes, Pla	12:15pm	Field 2 X Team MadBatters LA Wildcats Buzz Sox	at Sandlot at X Team at Get Lucky! at LA Bandits	Field 3 No Games		
11/9/2014 - Fields Closed - Tournament									
11/16/2014		Field 1 No Games		8:45am 9:55am 11:05am 12:15pm	<b>Field 2</b> Get Lucky! Get Lucky! Buzz Sox Playerz	at MadBatters at Buzz Sox at LA Wildcats at LA Wildcats	8:45am 9:55am 11:05am 12:15pm	<b>Field 3</b> Really Though Envy Rebels LA Bandits	at Envy at Lucky Strikes at Deuces at X Team
Bye - Sandlot				Field 2			Field 3		

Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 No Games 8:45am LA Bandits at Playerz 8:45am Really Though at LA Bandits 9:55am Sandlot 9:55am Lucky Strikes 11:05am Sandlot at Get Lucky! 11:05am Deuces 12:15pm Get Lucky! at X Team

at Rebels

at Envy

at Really Though

Bye - LA Wildcats, Buzz Sox, Madbatters

11/30/2014 - Thanksgiving Holiday

11/23/2014

12/7/2014 - One Pitch Tournament!!! - All Teams Participating!